Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/24/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install PO:

Welcome & Sangeet Shipping Address:
01/24/2025 11:30 PM | Strike Welcome Ritz Laguna

Party

01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Install Ceremony
01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Install Reception
01/25/2025 11:58 PM | Strike Sangeet

01/26/2025 03:00 PM | Strike Ceremony
01/26/2025 11:58 PM | Strike Reception

Description

Welcome Party
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Sangeet

Props - Misc - Surf Board Table
only own 1, surf board is customizable
89"x 22" x 40"H

Props - Misc - Surfboard 02
used as the top for additional table, custom base
20"W x 82"H

Props - Misc - Surfboard 04
Customizable paint
17"W x 63"H

Props - Misc - Surfboard 05
Customizable paint
17"W x 63'H

Barstools - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White
Seat

20"W x 18"L x 34"H - Custom Color upon request

Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White
reuse on saturday
311/2'Dx 16"H

Dance Platform - Round 04
painted arcade white high gloss
36"Diam x 18"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight White Channeled W/
Skirt 6'

reused on saturday

6'W x 39"L x 30"H
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Laila Ahmed

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007766

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

0114 Price

1 $400.00
1 $950.00
2 $350.00
1 $350.00
12 $25.00
2 $300.00
1 $500.00

T

Total Welcome Party

9 $400.00

T

Total

$400.00

$950.00

$700.00

$350.00

$300.00

$600.00

$500.00

$3,800.00

$3,600.00
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Description

Additional Custom Banquette - Monaco - Straight -
White Channeled W/ Skirt 6'

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Off White
30"x 22" x 45'H

Reception

Dance Platform - Square Wood
painted high gloss red
4'W x 4'L x 16"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Stage Front 24'W x 18"H

Services
Jan 24th - Drive + Install & Strike
Jan 25th - Install + Strike
Jan 26th - Strike Ceremony & reception
Jan 27th - Drive Back
Trucking - 24' Box Truck
Hotel Room - 1 room, 3 nights

Per Diems

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $2,000.00

8 $35.00

T

T

Total Sangeet

2 $500.00

1 $950.00

Total Reception

2 $650.00
2 $500.00
2 $450.00
2 $300.00
1 $650.00
1 $600.00
2 $301.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$2,000.00

$280.00

$5,880.00

$1,000.00

$950.00

$1,950.00

$1,300.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$602.00

$11,630.00
$5,652.00
$581.50
$348.90
$1,166.60
($0.00)
$19,379.00
($0.00)
$19,379.00
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