

Laila Ahmed

01/24/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install Welcome & Sangeet 01/24/2025 11:30 PM | Strike Welcome Party 01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Install Ceremony

Party 01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Install Ceremony 01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Install Reception 01/25/2025 11:58 PM | Strike Sangeet 01/26/2025 03:00 PM | Strike Ceremony 01/26/2025 11:58 PM | Strike Reception PO: Shipping Address: Ritz Laguna Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Welcome Party					
THE ?	Props - Misc - Surf Board Table only own 1, surf board is customizable 89" x 22" x 40"H	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
•	Props - Misc - Surfboard 02 used as the top for additional table, custom base 20"W x 82"H	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
BIDE BANG & SEA	Props - Misc - Surfboard 04 Customizable paint 17"W x 63"H	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
PISE- TIDE GO FLOW	Props - Misc - Surfboard 05 Customizable paint 17"W x 63"H	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Barstools - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White Seat 20"W x 18"L x 34"H - Custom Color upon request	12	\$25.00	T	\$300.00
	Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White reuse on saturday 31 1/2"D x 16"H	2	\$300.00	T	\$600.00
	Dance Platform - Round 04 painted arcade white high gloss 36"Diam x 18"H - Custom Color Upon Request	1	\$500.00	T	\$500.00
			Total Welcome Party		\$3,800.00
Sangeet					
	Banquettes - Monaco - Straight White Channeled W/ Skirt 6' reused on saturday 6'W x 39"L x 30"H	9	\$400.00	Т	\$3,600.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Additional Custom Banquette - Monaco - Straight - White Channeled W/ Skirt 6'	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Off White 30" x 22" x 45"H	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.00
			Total Sangeet		\$5,880.00
Reception					
	Dance Platform - Square Wood painted high gloss red 4'W x 4'L x 16"H - Custom Color Upon Request	2	\$500.00	T	\$1,000.00
	Stage Front 24'W x 18"H	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
			Total Recept	ion	\$1,950.00
Services					
	Jan 24th - Drive + Install & Strike	2	\$650.00		\$1,300.00
	Jan 25th - Install + Strike	2	\$500.00		\$1,000.00
	Jan 26th - Strike Ceremony & reception	2	\$450.00		\$900.00
	Jan 27th - Drive Back	2	\$300.00		\$600.00
	Trucking - 24' Box Truck	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	Hotel Room - 1 room, 3 nights	1	\$600.00		\$600.00
	Per Diems	2	\$301.00		\$602.00
Please make cl	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	cts:	\$11,630.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (5.00%):		
		V			
•			Packing (3.00)%):	\$348.90
Notes			Tax		\$1,166.60
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$19,379.00
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$19,379.00